
 
 

2021-2022 
Central High School Basketball Schedule 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Varsity 

Boys 

VARSITY 

GIRLS 

JV  

BOYS 

9TH GRADE 

BOYS 
JV GIRLS  

Tue NOV.16 Bowdon (SCRIMMAGE) Bowdon 7:30 6:00    

Tue Nov 30 Bremen Bremen        7:30 6:00  4:30  

Fri Dec 3 Villa Rica Villa Rica 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Sat Dec 4 Northgate Central 4:30 3:00 1:30  12 

Tue Dec 7 Northwest Central 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Fri Dec 10 Pickens Pickens 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Sat Dec 11 Heard Central 6:00 4:30 3:00  1:30 

Tue Dec 14 Temple Temple    6:00  

Wed Dec 15 Northgate Northgate      

Fri - 
Mon 

Dec 
16-18 

SMI- Carroll County Holiday Classic 
(Men & Women) 

Villa Rica/Temple TBA TBA    

Tue Dec 21 Heard Heard 7:30 6:00  4:30   

Tue-
Thur 

Dec 28-
30 
 
28 
29 

Model Christmas Tournament 
(Men Only) 
 

1. Effingham County  
2. Westminster of Augusta  

 

Model – Rome, Ga  
 
 

4:30 
3:00 

    

Tue Jan 4 Southeast Whitfield Southeast 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Fri Jan 7 Ridgeland Ridgeland 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Mon Jan 10 Lagrange Lagrange    5:00  

Tue Jan 11 Cedartown Central 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Fri Jan14 Heritage Central 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Sat Jan 15 Callaway Central 6:00 4:30 3:00   

Tue Jan 18 Northwest Northwest 7:30 6:00   4:30 

Fri Jan 21 Pickens Central 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Sat Jan 22 Bremen Central 6:00 4:30 3:00   

Fri Jan 28 Southeast Central 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Sat Jan 29 Villa Rica Central  4:30 3:00 1:30  12:00 

Tue Feb 1 Ridgeland (Senior Night) Central  7:30 6:00 4:30   

Fri Feb 4 Cedartown Cedartown 7:30 6:00 4:30   

Sat Feb 8 Heritage Heritage  7:30 6:00 4:30   

         

         

Mon – 
Fri 

Feb  
14-18 

7-AAAA  
REGION TOURNAMENT  Northwest 

     

*** Denotes Region 5-AAAA Game       

   

Women’s Coach: Josh Smith 
Men’s Coach: Kenny Edwards 

Athletic Directors: Wes Shiver/Darius Smiley 
Principal: Jared Griffis 


